

Volume 63 | Issue 1

Article 1

5-1-2020

# Frontmatter

*The Christian Librarian* is the official publication of the Association of Christian Librarians (ACL). To learn more about ACL and its products and services please visit //www.acl.org/

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.georgefox.edu/tcl

# **Recommended Citation**

(2020) "Frontmatter," *The Christian Librarian*: Vol. 63: Iss. 1, Article 1. DOI: https://doi.org/10.55221/2572-7478.2146

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by Digital Commons @ George Fox University. It has been accepted for inclusion in The Christian Librarian by an authorized editor of Digital Commons @ George Fox University. For more information, please contact arolfe@georgefox.edu.

### EDITORIAL STAFF

#### EDITOR-IN-CHIEF

Garrett Trott Corban University 5000 Deer Park Drive SE Salem, OR 97317 gtrott@corban.edu

#### REVIEW EDITOR

J. Craig Kubic Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminary Post Office Box 22490 Fort Worth, TX 76112 ckubic@swbts.edu

#### COPY EDITOR

Joshua M. Avery Wheaton College 501 College Avenue Wheaton, IL 60187 joshua.avery@wheaton.edu

#### ASSOCIATE EDITOR

Amy James Spring Arbor University 106 East Main Street Spring Arbor, MI 49283 amy.james@arbor.edu

#### COPY EDITOR

Jason Runnels Southwestern Baptist Theological Seminary Post Office Box 22490 Fort Worth, TX 76112 jrunnels@swbts.edu

## ASSOCIATION OF CHRISTIAN LIBRARIANS®

The Christian Librarian<sup>®</sup>, the Journal of the Association of Christian Librarians, is owned by the Association of Christian Librarians, Inc. It is published twice annually. Subscription Rates: \$30 per year in the U.S., Canada, and Mexico; \$35 per year overseas. Address all subscription correspondence to: TCL Subscription, Association of Christian Librarians, Inc., P. O. Box 4, Cedarville, Ohio 45314-0004 or info@acl.org.

Membership dues in the Association of Christian Librarians includes subscription to the Journal. Requests for membership and general information regarding the Association of Christian Librarians should be addressed to the Association of Christian Librarians, Inc., P.O. Box 4, Cedarville, Ohio 45314–0004 or info@acl.org. To learn more about the Association, visit ACL's website at www.acl.org.

Address all manuscripts and all editorial correspondence to the Association of Christian Librarians Home Office. Prospective authors should review "Guidelines for Authors" at acl.org/tcl.cfm. Statements in the articles published are the responsibility of the author. Publication does not imply endorsement.

Address reviews and review copies of books to the Association of Christian Librarians Home Office.

The Christian Librarian<sup>®</sup> is indexed in the Christian Periodical Index, Information Science Abstracts, and Library Literature. The Christian Librarian<sup>®</sup> is a member of the Evangelical Press Association.

This publication is available in microform from UMI, 300 North Zeeb Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48106.



